Position Other Positions Held

Rates And Resource Manager
Electric Troubleshooter

Construction/Maintenance.
Supervisor

Electric Troubleshooter

Electric Distribution Operations
Il

Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Mgr. Engineering & Operations

Substation/Metering
Supervisor

Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Substation Technician
Senior Power Engineer
Electric Foreman/Forewoman

Electric Distribution Operations
Il

Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Eu Resources Analyst

Electric Distribution Operations
I

Electric Distribution Operations
Il

Troubleshooting Supervisor
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Electric Utility Director
Electric Line Apprentice Il

Senior Electrical Engineering
Tech

Electric Foreman/Forewoman

City

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi

Department

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility

Total Wages

$173,350
$171,390
$170,690

$163,180
$161,748

$155,914
$155,277
$154,780

$151,666
$150,830
$142,455
$140,631
$140,467
$140,116

$139,810
$137,621
$128,056

$127,689

$124,139
$116,544
$116,477
$115,009
$109,247
$105,895

$104,248

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,184
$13,446
$32,256

$13,399
$12,665

$52,025
$13,697
$60,877

$13,076
$51,864
$60,123
$19,280
$15,009
$31,708

$58,586
$12,188
$12,799

$8,678

$60,766
$10,276
$30,674

$2,662
$10,289
$11,962

$25,616



Metering Technician

Metering Technician

Elec Dist Operator Supervisor
Electric Materials Technician
Mgr. Engineering & Operations
Utility Equipment Specialist
Electrician

Elec Utility Business Analyst
Electrical Engineering Tech
Electric Materials Technician

Electric Distribution Operations
I

Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Electrician

Senior Electrical Engineering
Tech

Field Services Supervisor
Electric Utility Director

Field Services Representative
Field Services Representative
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Field Services Representative
Administrative Secretary
Elec Utility Superintendent
Administrative Clerk

Field Services Representative
Senior Administrative Clerk

Pt - Field Services
Representative

Pt - Administrative Clerk
Elec Utility Superintendent

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility

$103,534
$102,958
$102,466
$98,404
$96,253
$92,007
$91,653
$90,973
$90,296
$89,623
$89,453

$87,218
$83,067
$78,051

$69,045
$64,485
$62,634
$62,193
$60,762
$60,247
$55.896
$55,362
$45,317
$44,137
$39,497
$17,490

$14,761
$2,929

$24,006
$11,676
$6,208
$9,474
$26,123
$41,879
$46,976
$42,743
$8,943
$9,725
$48,138

$31,839
$28,346
$27,952

$17,830
$5,273
$45,991
$13,076
$24,017
$5,816
$24,504
$3.219
$48,002
$3,635
$20,953
$0

$34,541
$41



