Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rates And Resource Manager		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$173,350	\$27,184
Electric Troubleshooter		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$171,390	\$13,446
Construction/Maintenance. Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$170,690	\$32,256
Electric Troubleshooter		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$163,180	\$13,399
Electric Distribution Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$161,748	\$12,665
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$155,914	\$52,025
Mgr. Engineering & Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$155,277	\$13,697
Substation/Metering Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$154,780	\$60,877
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$151,666	\$13,076
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$150,830	\$51,864
Substation Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$142,455	\$60,123
Senior Power Engineer		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$140,631	\$19,280
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$140,467	\$15,009
Electric Distribution Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$140,116	\$31,708
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$139,810	\$58,586
Eu Resources Analyst		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$137,621	\$12,188
Electric Distribution Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$128,056	\$12,799
Electric Distribution Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$127,689	\$8,678
Troubleshooting Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$124,139	\$60,766
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$116,544	\$10,276
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$116,477	\$30,674
Electric Utility Director		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$115,009	\$2,662
Electric Line Apprentice II		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$109,247	\$10,289
Senior Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$105,895	\$11,962
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$104,248	\$25,616

Metering Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$103,534	\$24,006
Metering Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$102,958	\$11,676
Elec Dist Operator Supervisor	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$102,466	\$6,208
Electric Materials Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$98,404	\$9,474
Mgr. Engineering & Operations	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$96,253	\$26,123
Utility Equipment Specialist	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$92,007	\$41,879
Electrician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$91,653	\$46,976
Elec Utility Business Analyst	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$90,973	\$42,743
Electrical Engineering Tech	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$90,296	\$8,943
Electric Materials Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$89,623	\$9,725
Electric Distribution Operations	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$89,453	\$48,138
Electric Foreman/Forewoman	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$87,218	\$31,839
Electrician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$83,067	\$28,346
Senior Electrical Engineering Tech	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$78,051	\$27,952
Field Services Supervisor	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$69,045	\$17,830
Electric Utility Director	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$64,485	\$5,273
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$62,634	\$45,991
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$62,193	\$13,076
Electric Lineman/Linewoman	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$60,762	\$24,017
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$60,247	\$5,816
Administrative Secretary	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$55,896	\$24,504
Elec Utility Superintendent	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$55,362	\$3,219
Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$45,317	\$48,002
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$44,137	\$3,635
Senior Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$39,497	\$20,953
Pt - Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$17,490	\$0
Pt - Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$14,761	\$34,541
Elec Utility Superintendent	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$2,929	\$41